
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

11

12

4

1

Name

Terry Biner

Steve Burns

Troy Duffin

Steven Costello

Class

Super Formula

Super Formula

Formula

Formula

Laps

8

8

8

8

Diff

44.467

45.267

1:37.966

Total Tm

15:38.559

16:23.026

16:23.826

17:16.525

Best Tm

1:54.819

2:00.278

2:01.877

2:07.561

Sponsor

Rodizio Grill Racing

VP Racing Fuels

Motorsport Services / Ivey Engines

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/22/2013 8:49:03 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Miller Motorsports Park

Margin of Victory

44.467

Avg. Speed

94.818

Best Lap Tm

1:54.819

Best Speed

96.883

Best Lap by

11 - Terry Biner

NASA Utah - Round 1 Day 1

Race

Open Wheel Race 1

Race started at 12:00:46

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles

3/30/2013 11:55 AM

NASA Utah


