NASA Utah

NASA Utah - Round 1 Day 1

Sorted on Laps

Race

Open Wheel Race 1

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles 3/30/2013 11:55 AM

11:55 AM

Race started at 12:00:46

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Sponsor	
1	11	Terry Biner	Super Formula	8		15:38.559	1:54.819 Rodizio Grill Racing	
2	12	Steve Burns	Super Formula	8	44.467	16:23.026	2:00.278 VP Racing Fuels	
3	4	Troy Duffin	Formula	8	45.267	16:23.826	2:01.877	
4	1	Steven Costello	Formula	8	1:37.966	17:16.525	2:07.561 Motorsport Services / Ivey Engir	16

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by44.46794.8181:54.81996.88311 - Terry Biner

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Miller Motorsports Park

Printed: 4/22/2013 8:49:03 PM